&' GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD.

Regd. Office : 3rd Floor, Prospect Chambers, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Tel. +91 22 35481800
CIN No.: L61100MH1976PLC019229

Ref.: GOSL/2023/930 October 05, 2023

BSE Ltd., Scrip Code : 501848
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub. : Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR),we wish to inform you that the
Company received following request from Shareholder for issue of duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of the
Share Certificate which is reported lost / misplaced.

Sr. | Folio
No. | Number

No. of
Shares

Share
Cert.

Distinctive Number
Both inclusive.

Name of Shareholder

No.

From

To

1. | RO09110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

50

8720153

8720202

158330

2. | ROO9110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

50

8720203

8720252

158331

3. | RO09110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

50

8989540

8989589

164030

4. | RO09110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

50

8989590

8989639

164031

5. | RO0D9110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

10

11367218

11367227

217779

6. | RO09110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

10

11367228

11367237

217780

7. | RO0O9110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

50

1749026

1749075

5713

8. | RO09110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

10

3898571

3898580

59517

9. | RO09110

RAJU T KIRPALANI
JOINTLY WITH
KAMAL T KIRPALANI

20

4522633

4522652

74406

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for GLOBAL OFFSHO

A.C. CHA

NA

COMPANY SECRETARY &

MESIDENT - LEGAL & ADMIN.
(Z]

E-mail: info@globaloffshore.in

SERVICES LTD.

Website: www.globaloffshore.in




