

Regd. Office : 3rd Floor, Prospect Chambers, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Tel. +91 22 35481800 CIN No.: L61100MH1976PLC019229

Ref.: GOSL/2023/930

October 05, 2023

Scrip Code : 501848

BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub. : Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), we wish to inform you that the Company received following request from Shareholder for issue of duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of the Share Certificate which is reported lost / misplaced.

Sr. No.	Folio Number	Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number Both inclusive.		Share Cert. No.
				From	То	-
1.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	50	8720153	8720202	158330
2.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	50	8720203	8720252	158331
3.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	50	8989540	8989589	164030
4.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	50	8989590	8989639	164031
5.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	10	11367218	11367227	217779
6.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	10	11367228	11367237	217780
7.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	50	1749026	1749075	5713
8.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	10	3898571	3898580	59517
9.	R009110	RAJU T KIRPALANI JOINTLY WITH KAMAL T KIRPALANI	20	4522633	4522652	74406

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for **GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD**.

A. C. CHANDARANA COMPANY SECRETARY & PRESIDENT – LEGAL & ADMIN.

